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BEZEEMRNKC0174600000304555

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

RAHLA SOULEIMANE
NN:3047273140

NOUAKCHOTT,MAURITANIA

SAME AS ABOVE

MOSEL ACE ZEEBRUGGE PREPAID

NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-10-25
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

WDB2011221F915998 1 USED MERCEDES 190
HS CODE 87033290

1164.00 Kg 10.38 m3
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